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STEMA Medizintechnik GmbH is certified in accordance with the highest standards:
- DIN EN ISO 13485:2016 + AC:2016
- EU 2017/745 (MDR)
- Council Directive 93/42/EEC Annex II excluding Section 4
- Council Directive 93/42/EEC Annex V excluding Section 3
- FDA

These standards create an essential base for our company and our partners. They also
symbolize the commitment and strive to keep up the quality of our products.

ABOUT US

SINCE 20 YEARS

EXPORT IN 
+70 COUNTRIES	

LOCATED IN THE 
WORLD CENTER
FOR MEDICAL 
TECHNOLOGY

+ 10.000
PRODUCTS

CERTIFICATED

MADE IN 
GERMANY
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The current product range of STEMA Medizintechnik GmbH includes more 
than 10.000 different items.
We cover the following areas in surgery with high quality products:

PRODUCT RANGE
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1. ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

1. ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

1.1 |  HD ENDOSCOPES
	 0°   ENDOSCOPES
	 30° ENDOSCOPES

1.2 |  SHEATH SYSTEM
	 SHEATHS
	 TROCARS
	 HIGH FLOW SHEATHS
	 HIGH FLOW TROCARS



1.1 | HD ENDOSCOPES
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BA-002-022

ULTRA HD Arthroscope autoclavable

Ordering no.Viewing angle Working lengthEndoscope

175mmHD Arthrscope autoclavable

175mm BA-002-042

30°

Diameter

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 4.0mm

1.1 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | HD ENDOSCOPES | 0° | 30°

HD ENDOSCOPES | 0° | 30°

BA-002-021

ULTRA HD Arthroscope autoclavable

Ordering no.Viewing angle Working length

0°

Endoscope

175mmHD Arthroscope autoclavable

Diameter

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 4.0mm 175mm BA-002-041

Working length

Working length



1.2 | SHEATH SYSTEM
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1.2 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | SHEATHS

SHEATHS

Ordering no.

BB-004-004 Universal arthroscopy sheath with two rotatable stopcocks

Description Diameter

Ø 6.0mm

Working length

175mm

Ø 6.0mmBB-004-004-QL 175mmUniversal arthroscopy sheath
with two rotatable stopcocks, quick lock

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length
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1.2 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | SHEATHS

SHEATHS

Ø 6.0mmBB-004-014-QL 175mmUniversal arthroscopy sheath, used for 30° endoscopes
with two rotatable stopcocks, quick lock

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length

Ordering no.

BB-004-014 Universal arthroscopy sheath, used for 30° endoscopes
with two rotatable stopcocks

Description Diameter

Ø 6.0mm

Working length

175mm
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1.2 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | TROCARS

TROCARS

Ordering no.

BB-005-004 Trocar pyramidal

Description Diameter

Ø 4.2mm

Working length

175mm

Ordering no.

BB-005-014 Trocar conical

Description Diameter

Ø 4.2mm

Working length

175mm

Ordering no.

BB-005-024 Trocar blunt

Description Diameter

Ø 4.2mm

Working length

175mm
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1.2 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | HIGH FLOW SHEATHS

HIGH FLOW SHEATHS

Ordering no.

BB-004-008 High flow universal arthroscopy sheath
with two rotatable stopcocks

Description Diameter

Ø 6.5mm

Working length

175mm

Ø 6.5mmBB-004-008-QL 175mmHigh flow universal arthroscopy sheath
with two rotatable stopcocks, quick lock

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length
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1.2 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | HIGH FLOW SHEATHS

HIGH FLOW SHEATHS

Ordering no.

BB-004-017 High flow universal arthroscopy sheath
with two rotatable stopcocks

Description Diameter

Ø 6.5mm

Working length

175mm

Ø 6.5mmBB-004-017-QL 175mmHigh flow universal arthroscopy sheath
with two rotatable stopcocks, quick lock

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length
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1.2 | ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM

ENDOSCOPES & SHEATH SYSTEM | HIGH FLOW TROCARS

HIGH FLOW TROCARS

Ordering no.

BB-005-008 High flow trocar pyramidal

Description Diameter

Ø 4.2mm

Working length

175mm

Ordering no.

BB-005-018 High flow trocar conical

Description Diameter

Ø 4.2mm

Working length

175mm

Ordering no.

BB-005-028 High flow trocar blunt

Description Diameter

Ø 4.2mm

Working length

175mm
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2. VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS

2. VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS

2.1 |  VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
	 DILATATORS
	 WORKING SLEEVES
	 NERV ROOT RETRACTORS
	 PROBES & CHISELS
	 ARROWHEADS & CURETTES
	 METAL HAMMER
	 MUSCLE DILATATOR
	 ELEVATOR
	 PROTECTION SLEEVE



2. VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
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2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
DILATATORS

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | DILATATORS

MH-002-071

Ordering no. Description

MH-002-070

Conical dilatator

MH-002-073

MH-002-072

MH-002-074

MH-002-075

Ø 4.8mm

Ø 7.0mm

Ø 9.0mm

Ø11.0mm

Ø 13.0mm

Ø 15.0mm

Working length

195mm

180mm

165mm

150mm

135mm

120mm

Inner
Diameter

Ø 5.0mm

Ø 7.0mm

Ø 9.0mm

Ø 11.0mm

Ø 13.0mm

Outer
Diameter

-
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2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
WORKING SLEEVES

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | WORKING SLEEVES

MH-001-200

MH-001-201

Ordering no. Description Outer
Diameter Working length

Ø 12.0mm 50mm

70mm

MH-001-202 90mm

Inner 
Diameter

Ø 9.0mm

Ø 9.0mm

Ø 9.0mm

Spine working sleeve

Ø 12.0mm

Ø 12.0mm

MH-001-203

MH-001-204

Ø 15.0mm 50mm

70mm

MH-001-205 90mm

Ø 12.0mm

Ø 12.0mm

Ø 12.0mm

Ø 15.0mm

Ø 15.0mm



WWW.STEMA-MEDIZINTECHNIK.DE19

2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
NERVE ROOT RETRACTORS

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | NERVE ROOT RETRACTORS

MD-004-031

Ordering no. Description

MD-004-030 Nerve root retractor,
edgefold

MD-004-033

MD-004-032

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 8.0mm

Ø 8.0mm

Ø 8.0mm

Working length

115mm

115mm

115mm

115mm

Width

Nerve root retractor,
edgefold

Nerve root retractor,
edgefold left

Nerve root retractor,
edgefold right
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2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
PROBES | CHISELS

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | PROBES | CHISELS

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length

MD-004-051 Chisel Ø 4.0mm 120mm

MD-004-052 Hook Probe, probe 3.0mm Ø 3.0mm 150mm

MD-004-053 Hook probe, probe 3.0mm,
curved right Ø 3.0mm 150mm

Chisel, blunt Ø 4.0mm 120mmMD-004-050

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length

MD-004-061 Mighty chisel, curved right Ø 5.0mm 120mm

MD-004-062 Mighty chisel, curved left Ø 5.0mm 120mm

MD-004-063 Mighty chisel, curved up Ø 5.0mm 120mm

Mighty chisel Ø 5.0mm 120mmMD-004-060
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2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
ARROWHEAD | CURETTES

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | ARROWHEAD | CURETTES

Ordering no. Description Working length

Arrowhead Knife 140mmMD-004-068

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length

MD-004-071 Ø 3.0mm 120mm

MD-004-072 Ø 4.5mm 120mm

MD-004-073 Ø 6.0mm 120mm

Curette, oval spoon, length 7mm,
forward angled Ø 4.5mm 120mmMD-004-070

MD-004-075 Ø 6.0mm 120mm

MD-004-076 Ø 3.0mm 120mm

MD-004-077 Ø 3.0mm 120mm

Ø 3.0mm 120mmMD-004-074

Curette, oval spoon, length 5mm,
straight

Curette, oval spoon, length 7mm,
straight

Curette, oval spoon, length 9mm,
straight

Curette, oval spoon, length 5mm,
forward angled

Curette, oval spoon, length 9mm,
forward angled

Curette, oval spoon, length 5mm,
backward angled

Curette, oval spoon, length 5mm,
boomerang
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2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
METAL HAMMER | MUSCLE DILATATOR

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | METAL HAMMER | MUSCLE DILATATOR

MD-010-001 Metal hammer

Ordering no. Description Diameter Working length

Ø 30mm 240mm

MD-004-067 Muscle dilatator, T-shape

Ordering no. Description
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2.1 | VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS
ELEVATOR | PROTECTION SLEEVE

VARIOUS INSTRUMENTS | ELEVATOR | PROTECTION SLEEVE

MD-004-065 Double ended elevator, 5° and 15°

Ordering no. Description

MD-004-066 Double ended elevator, 25° and 35°

MH-001-220 Protection sleeve

Ordering no. Description Working length

Ø 8.0mm 95mm

Inner
Diameter

Ø 6.5mm

Outer
Diameter
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3. FORCEPS

3. FORCEPS

3.1 |  FORCEPS & SCISSORS WITH LUER-LOCK



3. FORCEPS
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FORCEPS | FORCEPS & SCISSORS WITH LUER-LOCK 

3.1 | FORCEPS
FORCEPS & SCISSORS WITH LUER-LOCK

Description

Biopsy grasping forceps

Micro biopsy grasping forceps

Ordering No.

MD-001-200

MD-001-201

MD-001-202

MD-001-210

Working length

150mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

Diameter

Ø 2.0mm

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 5.0mm

Ø 2.0mm

BLAKESLY biopsy grasping
forceps

MD-001-215

MD-001-216

150mm

150mm

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 5.0mm

MD-001-220

MD-001-221

MD-001-222

150mm

150mm

150mm

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 5.0mm

Ø 5.0mm

MD-001-223

MD-002-230

MD-002-231

150mm

150mm

150mm

Ø 5.0mm

Ø 4.0mm

Ø 5.0mm

Biopsy grasping forceps, 
atraumatic

Biopsy grasping forceps

Biopsy grasping forceps,
teethed

Hook scissors punch 
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4. RONGEURS

4. RONGEURS

4.1 |  FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40°

4.2 |  FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90°

4.3 |  KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° | 90°

4.4 |  KERRISON RONGEURS BLACK COATED |  40° | 90°



4.1 | FERRIS SMITH
          KERRISON RONGEURS



WWW.STEMA-MEDIZINTECHNIK.DE29

FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-011Ø 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-012Ø 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-1Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-011-CØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-012-CØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-1CØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-011-TØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-012-TØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-TØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-TØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-TØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-TØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
detachable, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-011-TCØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-012-TCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-TCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-TCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-TCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-TCØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting, slim

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-011-SØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-012-SØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-SØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-SØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-SØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-SØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting, slim,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-011-SCØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-012-SCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-SCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-SCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-SCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-SCØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM | DETACHABLE

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
slim, detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-012-TSØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-TSØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-TSØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-TSØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-TSØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
slim, detachable,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-012-TSCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-013-TSCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-014-TSCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-015-TSCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-TSCØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
with ejector

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-027Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-028Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-0Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40°upwards cutting,
with ejector, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-027-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-028-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-0CØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-027-TØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-028-TØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-TØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-0TØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-027-TCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-028-TCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-TCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-029-0TCØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | 15MM CUTTING LENGTH

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | 15MM CUTTING LENGTH

40°

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
15mm cutting length

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-513Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-514Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-515Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615Ø 6.0mm 200mm

15mm 
cutting length

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting,
15mm cutting length,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-513-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-514-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-515-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-615-CØ 6.0mm 200mm

15mm 
cutting length
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FERRIS RONGEURS | 40° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM | 15MM CUTTING LENGTH

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM | 15MM CUTTING LENGTH

40°

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting, slim,
15mm cutting length

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-513-SØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-514-SØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-515-SØ 5.0mm 200mm

15mm 
cutting length

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH KERRISON 
rongeur, 40° upwards cutting, 
slim, 15mm cutting length,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-513-SCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-514-SCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-515-SCØ 5.0mm 200mm

15mm 
cutting length
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING 

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-078Ø 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-079Ø 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-078-CØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-079-CØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-CØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-078-TØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-079-TØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-TØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-TØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-TØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-TØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
detachable, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-078-TCØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-079-TCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-TCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-TCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-TCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-TCØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
with ejector

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-079-AØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-AØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-AØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-AØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-AØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
with ejector, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-079-ACØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-ACØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-ACØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-ACØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-ACØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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KERRISON RONGEURS | 40° DOWNWARDS | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

4.1 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
40° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-079-ATØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-ATØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-ATØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-ATØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-ATØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
40° downwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-079-ATCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-080-ATCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-081-ATCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-082-ATCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-083-ATCØ 6.0mm 200mm

40°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-044Ø 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-045Ø 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-1Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-044-CØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-045-CØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-1CØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-044-TØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-045-TØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-TØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-TØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-TØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-648-TØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
detachable, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-044-TCØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-045-TCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-TCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-TCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-TCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-648-TCØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting, slim

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-044-SØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-045-SØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-SØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-SØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-SØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-648-SØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting, slim, 
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-044-SCØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-045-SCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-SCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-SCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-SCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-648-SCØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM | DETACHABLE

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING | SLIM | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
slim, detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-045-TSØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-TSØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-TSØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-TSØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-648-TSØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
slim, detachable,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-045-TSCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-046-TSCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-047-TSCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-048-TSCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-648-TSCØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
with ejector

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-159Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-160Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-161Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-162Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
with ejector, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-159-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-160-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-161-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-162-CØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-167-TØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-168-TØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-169-TØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-170-TØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-167-TCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-168-TCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-169-TCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-170-TCØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH RONGEURS | 90° UPWARDS CUTTING | 15MM CUTTING LENGTH

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° UPWARDS CUTTING | 15MM CUTTING LENGTH

90°

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
15mm cutting length

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-545Ø 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-546Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-547Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-548Ø 5.0mm 200mm

15mm 
cutting length

MC-002-748Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting,
15mm cutting length,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-545-CØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-546-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-547-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-548-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

15mm 
cutting length

MC-002-748-CØ 6.0mm 200mm
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-062-0Ø 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-062Ø 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-063Ø 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064Ø 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065Ø 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066Ø 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-062-0CØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-062-CØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-063-CØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-CØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-CØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-CØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°



WWW.STEMA-MEDIZINTECHNIK.DE49

FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING  | DETACHABLE

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
detachable

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-062-0TØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-062-TØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-063-TØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-TØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-TØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-TØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
detachable, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-062-0TCØ 1.0mm 200mm

MC-002-062-TCØ 2.0mm 200mm

MC-002-063-TCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-TCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-TCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-TCØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
with ejector

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-063-AØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-AØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-AØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-AØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
with ejector, AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-063-ACØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-ACØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-ACØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-ACØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°
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KERRISON RONGEURS | 90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

4.2 | FERRIS SMITH KERRISON RONGEURS
90° DOWNWARDS CUTTING | WITH EJECTOR | DETACHABLE

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
detachable, with ejector

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-063-ATØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-ATØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-ATØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-ATØ 6.0mm 200mm

Description Ordering No.

FERRIS SMITH
KERRISON rongeur,
90° downwards cutting,
with ejector, detachable, 
AlTiN coated 

Width of
bite

Working
length

MC-002-063-ATCØ 3.0mm 200mm

MC-002-064-ATCØ 4.0mm 200mm

MC-002-065-ATCØ 5.0mm 200mm

MC-002-066-ATCØ 6.0mm 200mm

90°



4.3 KERRISON RONGEURS

1 KERRISON RONGEURS DETACHABLE

2 KERRISON RONGEURS BLACK COATED DETACHABLE
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KERRISON RONGEURS DETACHABLE | 40 ° | 90°

4.3 | KERRISON RONGEURS
KERRISON RONGEURS DETACHABLE | 40° | 90°

Ordering no. Description

MD-003-200 Handle used for KERRISON rongeurs

Description Insert only

KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MD-003-202-TØ 4.0mm 150mm MD-003-212

Instrument
complete

MD-003-201-TØ 3.5mm 150mm MD-003-211

MD-003-206-TØ 6.0mm 150mm MD-003-216

MD-003-205-TØ 5.0mm 150mm MD-003-215

Description Insert only

KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MD-003-204-TØ 4.0mm 150mm MD-003-214

Instrument
complete

MD-003-203-TØ 3.5mm 150mm MD-003-213

MD-003-208-TØ 6.0mm 150mm MD-003-218

MD-003-207-TØ 5.0mm 150mm MD-003-217
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KERRISON RONGEURS DETACHABLE | BLACK COATED | 40 ° | 90°

4.4 | KERRISON RONGEURS
KERRISON RONGEURS DETACHABLE | BLACK COATED | 40° | 90°

Ordering no. Description

MD-003-200-T Handle used for KERRISON rongeurs, black coated

Description Insert only

KERRISON rongeur,
40° upwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MD-003-202-TCØ 4.0mm 150mm MD-003-212-C

Instrument
complete

MD-003-201-TCØ 3.5mm 150mm MD-003-211-C

MD-003-206-TCØ 6.0mm 150mm MD-003-216-C

MD-003-205-TCØ 5.0mm 150mm MD-003-215-C

Description Insert only

KERRISON rongeur,
90° upwards cutting

Width of
bite

Working
length

MD-003-204-TCØ 4.0mm 150mm MD-003-214-C

Instrument
complete

MD-003-203-TCØ 3.5mm 150mm MD-003-213-C

MD-003-208-TCØ 6.0mm 150mm MD-003-218-C

MD-003-207-TCØ 5.0mm 150mm MD-003-217-C



ARE YOU INTERESTED 
IN OUR PRODUCTS?

WE WILL GLADLY 
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AN OFFER.
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OFFER FORM

Client No.:

Company Name: 
(if available)

Order No. Product Quantity
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MC-002-047-SC  43
MC-002-047-T  42
MC-002-047-TC  42
MC-002-047-TS  44
MC-002-047-TSC  44
MC-002-048  41
MC-002-048-1  41
MC-002-048-1C  41
MC-002-048-C  41
MC-002-048-S  43
MC-002-048-SC  43
MC-002-048-T  42
MC-002-048-TC  42
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MC-002-065-C  48
MC-002-065-T  49
MC-002-065-TC  49
MC-002-066  48
MC-002-066-A  50
MC-002-066-AC  50
MC-002-066-AT  51
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MC-002-078-C  37
MC-002-078-T  38
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MC-002-079-TC  38
MC-002-080  37
MC-002-080-A  39
MC-002-080-AC  39
MC-002-080-AT  40
MC-002-080-ATC  40
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